Drain:__ reuiq . cae S0l Drain#:___ 83
Improvement/Arm: RECASTR VT

Operator:__ ). (v . Sorod] Date: = .2g woc'/

Drain Classification: Urba@Year Installed:

GIS Drain Input Checklist

®  Pull Source Documents for Scanning //’/

® Digitize & Attribute Tile Drains

® Digitize & Attribute Storm Drains

® Digitize & Atiribute SSD

{ :
® Digitize & Attribute Open Ditch m%

®  Stamp Plans

®  Sum drain lengths & Validate

®  Enter Improvements into Posse

®  Enter Drain Age into Posse /ég
4
® Sum drain length for Watershed in Posse

®  Check Database entries for eITors

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060




Gasb 34 Footages for Historical Cosit
Drain Length Log

Drain-improvement; REJIS -~ CACSs.l — Recel STr2veTr0.)
Length Length Length
Drain Type: Size; (DB Query) | Reconcile Price: Cost:
s . /
OPEN DiTess —_— T 8co ' +is>
. ' A
Sum: sSe 800 +i50 . / 943 &7

Final Report:

Comments; .
STaTioalilb ol REwerd £ pio 15 |dconwect, Tile y]as ZECCIHCE D
Efon,  STA Sﬁl + 2o To"_ ©Z2+38 ok seTLEY ow TKE plTe 4l lélE
eesic, THIS gamevoeo Bco! of T(E€ b wedimeed T 4l TH

I Beo' oF ofed B (Tetd,

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060




JCmton C CWam[ Suweyo't

773-6110 Ext. 1g

3205[85)21’:[[8, anfl 46060 Septemher 2

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Revis-Carson Drain
Attached are plang for the reconstruction of the outlet of the Revis-Carson
Drain. The proposed reconstruction will be between STATIONS 45+30 and

51+80 on the original drain by the 1889 Viewers Report,

Proposed is the placement of a rock chute structure at STATION 0+50 and
the construction of a open channel in place of the tile from STATION 0+50
to STATION 7+00. This channel will have a 4ft bottom width with 2:1 side

slopes. The cost estimate for this work is as follows:

Dredging 650ft @ 2.50/ft $ 1625.00
Structure @ STA 0+50

7" RIPRAP 7hton @ $10.00/ton 750.00

Bedding 23ton @ $10.00/ton 230.00

20" of 15" CMP @ $ 8.25/ft 165.00

Animal Guard 15.00

Installation ___300.00

1460.00

Clearing 0O.5acre @ 1500.00/acre 750,00

Seeding 1.0acre @  200,00/acre 200.00

$:4035.00

Contengency 365.00

$ 4400.00

Attached is a revised assessment roll for the drainage ghed of the Revis-
Carson Drain. At this time the drain is being assessed at $1.00 per

acre and brings in $231.30 a year. At this time the drain is in the

red $645 1rom the BETA RYE R ARRRRIESHE, Shosdd Brcridmedicbm #2660 per acre,

1980




231,58
As to the reconstruction, with 2£&=5-acre in the drainage shed and

[-]=]
the cost estimated at $4400.00, the cost per acre would be $19 .48

T would suggest that a learing for the reconstruction and increase of

maintenance assesstment be set for October 6, 1980.

Wt € 030 O

Kenton €, Ward-County Surveyor

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060




éif@gégp- :;
( - c
jJ{enton' C Watd Suweyo't

779-611a Ext. 1g

mob[esvi[[e, Ind 4bobo— _April 20, 1981 _

T0: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Revis—Carson Drain

On April 15th I made an inspection on the reconstruction of the Revis-
Carson Drain. At this time I found that the project is approximately
857 complete. I have informed Roy Woods of J & W Excavating of the

items which needs to be taken care of before final acceptance.

Attached are two claims from the contractor. One is in the amount of
$2721.61 which reporesents 857 of the contract price. The other is for
extra work which was needed and is in fhe amount of $1746.97. The 76 feet
of 12" tile along with machine and labor costs for April 9th was needed
maintainance which was ordered by myself to be done. This was for replacing

the 12" tile which was plugged.

I believe both claims are in order and should be approved.

14;&,\ 4 .ﬁ/.,a._/

KCW/no Kenton C. Ward-County Surveyor

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060




7736110 exi. 19

Hoblesville, Ind. ybobo_May 22, 19 81

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Revis—Carson Drain

On May 2], 1981 I made the final inspection on the Revis—Carson Drain
Reconstyuction by the J & W Excavating. At this time I found the

project to be complete and acceptable.

Attached is a claim for 157 of the contract price, $480.29. This

cldim should be approved and submitted for payment on August 3rd, 1981.

| ILJLM./-W«——/

KCW/no : Kenton C. Ward-County Surveyor

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060

198




i - |
i o
i !
: ;

e e e

) CIREINDTTCH oo B inca-Tae . .
LBA O TeBTe 5450

T NeTianensps , CireecR

B8Ca

e L

Emicy Furma HowE

D5 6a

Fromdsezo
7 O_ ' .
/B Rows Or 10 InenTiE Faom Sta35:20 Te S7a ¥/

FE (pomrmrimmemerene = _

vy
i
;

C htsTRwsgo UL ‘ o
/ L A7 TITTARBRReoR [Fant
' | s S HIRBA

b

i
3

/BB OE(I2 I T ERar Sranl TREYSRRSS0
O+ 5 - Rod

K eWuT : - -

: Sen g W D T T

Ny =peT - YL BN , i

NEw [oPEM

&

1§ ]

-

iy

< | Jrckson-lownsieT

This copy is from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton Couﬁﬁ Surveyor's Office; Noblesville, In 46060




	GIS Input Checklist
	Historical Cost
	Surveyor's Report
	Final Report
	Map



